Interkantonales Fest 2016

Huttu-Barg

Gesamtrangliste 1.+ 2. Starkeklasse

Biberist-Dorf
Cobuccio Dario
Kaser Pascal
Ast Toni
Wenger Gerhard
Burri Andreas
Brugger Stephan
Lisser Silas
Perret Remo
Anliker Michael
Lienhard Marc
Brugger Thomas
Ruttimann Raphael
Widmer Ernst
Schmid Thomas
Aebi Werner
Lohm Roman
Balta Peter
Lisser Alfred
Lisser Christof

Biel-Schwadernau A
Sahli Stefan

Maurer Tim
Wegmdiller Matthias
Bosshard Dominic
Staudenmann Peter
Maurer Lars
Wegmdiller Olivier
Wegmdiller Fritz
Steiner Markus
Schitz Thomas
Krahenbihl Mischa
Wegmiller Roland
Staudenmann Herbert
Barfuss Roger

Glicki Beat

Jordi Thomas

Schutz Daniel
Schumacher Fritz

Durrenroth A
Matter Bernhard
Schlichter Stefan
Rentsch Niklaus
Schliichter Banz
Hirsbrunner Fritz
Zurcher Pascal
Flikiger Simon
Schitz Ronni

111 K
107 K
101 K
100 K
94 7
937
837
837
80
79
77
75
71
70
66
62
60
40
30

101 K
92 K
90 K
85 K
80 Z
79 Z
78 Z
757
73
68
65
64
63
62
55
52
47
46

99 K
97 K
94 K
91K
87 K
86 K
8127
76 Z

Christen Thomas
Kéampfer Urs
Kiing Christoph
Staub Hansueli
Heiniger Hans
Flukiger Arthur
Flikiger Michael
Sommer Michael
Zurcher Hansrudolf
Marti Hansjtrg
Schéar Dominik

Frauchwil-Zimlisberg
Schori Sandro
Wegmiller Fabian
Benninger Tobias
Kéch Pascal

Wyss Roger

Kach Reto

Reid Christopher
Wyss Rudolf

Stager Stefan

Kach Markus
Schmocker Heinz
Schori Andreas
Zingg Nico, 00

Schar Nicola

Schori Melanie
Reid-Schori Rebekka
Benninger Sebastian
Liechti Marcel, 00
Zingg Patrick

Gerlafingen-Zielebach A

Beer Marco
Bernhard Roland
Aebi Kevin
Gammenthaler Roger
Parli Pascal

Jordi Adrian

Althaus Roland
Richard Marcel
Wyss Roland

W thrich Jirg
Schdnberg Simon
Richard Michel
Witschi Roger
Allemann Philipp
Weber Adrian
Zimmermann Roland

73
73
71
68
66
65
65
64
59
50
44

91K
88 K
87 K
86 K
83 K
757
72
68
62
61
59
56
54
53
51
46
45
31
23

122 K
118 K
115K
114 K
108 K
106 K
105 K
104 K
104 K
103 K
100 K
99 K
99 K
94 7
927
837
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Schérer René
Aebi Simon
Gerber Michael

Gossau A

Gasche Dominik
Kéaser Roland

Friedli Andreas

Ulli Bruno

Mayer Bernhard
Wyniger Christian
Rizza Davide
Guntersweiler Werner
Christen Urs
Wenger Martin
Brunner Daniel
Zurcher Michael
Bieri Hansjurg

Peter Fritz
Leuzinger Simon, 01
Von Allmen Mischa
Valentini Shawn, 00
Ulli Michael

Hausernmoos
Kramer Martin
Kramer Stefan
Rentsch David
Loffel Kurt
Baumgartner Thomas
Loffel Daniel
Kohler Marc

Loffel Peter jun.
Loffel Urs

Kohler Sandro
Loffel Markus
Widmer Marcel
Kramer Fritz
Loffel Walter
Schéar Hanspeter
Wisler Andreas
Loffel Thomas
Friedli Benjamin
Geissbuihler Alfred

Hergiswil am Napf
Dubach Adrian
Minder Martin
Schnider Josef jun.
Dubach Pirmin
Schnider Daniel

77
76
59

107 K

107 K
97 K
96 K
89 7
89 7
86 Z
857
84 Z
80
76
71
67
49
41
36
33
22

119 K
112 K
112 K
102 K
927
90 Z
88 Z
857
857
80
79
73
71
71
69
67
64
53
45

110 K
102 K
97 K
90 K
88 K
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Schnider Marcel
Fischer Yves
Schnider René
Minder Stephan
Schnider Philipp
Waser Ueli
Minder Ruedi
Rupp Willi jun.
Schnider Markus
Christen Stefan
Aregger Lukas
Schnider Marco
Kohler Hans
Christen Markus

Hindelbank A
Déanzer Cédric
Sommer Florian
Krebs Andreas

Zedi Willi

W ithrich Patrick
Leuenberger Peter
Sommer Bruno
Ulmann Stefan
Kohler Thomas
Schiupbach Beat
Bartschi Hans-Rudolf
Meyer Fritz

Roth Patrick
RUegsegger Anton
Bartschi Urs
Bracher Tobias
Kasermann Andreas
Steffen Andreas
Krebs Martin

Langnau-Berge
Tanner Roman
Stauffer Martin
Langenegger Marcel
Gerber Reto
Schenk Bernhard
Jakob Roland
Baumgartner Klaus
Berger Peter
Baumann Andreas
Hofer Mario

W thrich Janyck
Berger Sepp
Gerber Fritz

80 Z
7727
77 Z
72
71
71
70
68
67
65
61
59
57
22

97 K
97 K
75 Z
757
74 Z
68
68
63
62
62
60
56
56
55
47
47
41
41
24

88 K
87 K
84 K
827
827
76 Z
757
74 Z
71
69
68
64
59

W thrich Alfred
Schneider Willy
Berger Christoph
Dreier Yannik, 04
Berger Moritz, 01
Hofer Maurice, 04

57
56
51
14
11

7

Mitzlenberg-Nesselgraben A

Rufenacht Mario
Wittwer Benjamin
Lithi Stefan
Schipbach Markus
Walther Fritz jun.
Niederhauser Kurt
Schmutz Christian
Haueter Hansueli
Seiler Samuel
Wittwer Martin

Lathi Christian

Blaser Daniel

Seiler Martin

Hess Dominik
Haueter Fritz
Scheidegger Thomas
Zaugg Janosch
Aeschbacher Martin
Schiipbach Dominik, 06

Obergerlafingen A
Gasche Matthias
Hirsbrunner Thomas
Wagner Andreas
Schoéni Remo
Fankhauser Adrian
Gasche Patrick
Schneider Lars
Kaufmann Daniel
Gasche Alexander
Gasche Janosch
Siegrist Beat
Siegrist Peter
Schneider Bjoérn
Gasche René

Von Arx Thomas
Ruedi Niklaus
Aeschlimann Patrick
Kummli Joél, 02
Nussbaum Tobias

Obersteckholz
Bosiger Michael

103 K
99 K
95 K
94 Z
94 7
90 Z
89 7
86 Z
857
857
837
81
75
74
72
72
62
29

6

113 K
112 K
110 K
102 K
100 K
100 K
100 K
99 K
95 K
857
837
81
80
78
78
76
65
36
33

96 K
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Bosiger Kevin 92 K
Fluri Mathias 92 K
Burkhalter Roger 91 K
Burgin Benjamin 90 K
Bremgartner Reto 89 K
Fiechter Christian 83 K
Stalder Peter 817
Zaugg Daniel 7927
Fiechter Silvio 757
Blaser Gavin 74 Z
Dambach Alain 69
Lingg Patrik 65
Gygax Fritz 58
Ryser Theo 58
Bosiger Kurt 57
Kunz Rudolf 49
Fiechter Paul 48
Geiser Lars Dominik 46
Recherswil-Kriegstetten C
Gygax Bjorn 91 K
Kaufmann Urs 772
Schwaller Dominik 75 7
Sollberger Ernst 74 Z
Hartmann Thomas 73
Knopfli Simeon 68
W thrich Manfred 68
Zuttel Hans 67
Markert Jens 61
Lanthemann Martin 60
Buttler Marco 59
Kamber Timo 59
Kamber Ronny 57
Schoéll Jurgen 55
Spichiger Rolf 50
K&ser Hans 44
Schmid Anton 37
Hess Bruno 36
Gasche Rene 28
Schafhauseni. E. A
Iseli Andreas 104 K
Hulliger Daniel 101 K
Nyffenegger Remo 97 K
Wegmiller Bendicht 97 K
Wegmdiller Christian 97 K
Burger Stefan 95 K
Fankhauser Jirg 95 K
Burger Christoph 927
Geissbuhler Bruno 927
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Fankhauser Thomas
Michel Lukas

Jaun Mathias

Loffel Simon
Wegmdiller Rolf
Hofer Stefan
Wegmdiller Reto
Hofer Daniel

Burger Beat

Iseli Niklas, 09

Steinen b. Sighau A
Hetzel Marco

Sterchi Bernhard
Christen Samuel
Blaser Marco
Walthert Christof

Wi ithrich Ueli

Keller Daniel

Hofer Marcel
Lehmann Andreas

W thrich Peter
Liechti Hans

Hofer André

Liechti Michael
Baumgartner Marc
Liechti Dominik
Rothenbihler Christian
Stucki Ueli

Christen André
Christen David

Steingrube-Zimmerberg
Hulliger Hansulrich
Hugin Bruno
Herrmann Manfred
Herrmann Simon
Kl6tzli Hans-Peter
Herrmann Lukas
Haueter Christian jun.
Haueter Beat
Scheidegger Heinz
Hulliger Martin
Haueter Hans

Haueter Christian sen.
Krahenblhl Martin
Haueter Cedric
Glanzmann Hans
Haueter Joel
Krahenblhl Stefan

917
877
827
79
74
72
70
66
59

0

116 K
107 K
106 K
101 K
98 K
95 K
92 7
89 7
89 Z
89 Z
88 Z
87 Z
84 7
837
837
71
64
53
27

90 K
84 K
827
827
757
67
62
59
58
57
56
54
54
47
44
43
35

Haueter Rebecca

Sumiswald

King Emanuel
Bracher Stefan
Schiipbach Martin
Keller Stefan
Krummen Sandro
Jenni Alexander
Lerch Markus
Stalder Simon
Gerber Matthias
Schwarz Stefan
Hofer Fritz

Krall Ernst
Scharer Peter
Graf Martin
Scharer Urs

Krall Max

Jenni Christian
Schérer Patric, 00
Scharer Michael

Thoérigen A
Howald Christoff
Mdiller Nicolas
Soltermann Beat
Kéanel Lukas
Madller Michael
Lathi Stefan
Sollberger Michael
Stettler Ruedi
Schirch Kevin
Roder Beat
Ingold Martin
Ingold Bruno
Stettler Philipp
Griitter Stephan
Lithi Markus
Scheidegger Beat
Glnter Christian
Miiller Robert
Zaugg Simon

Thun A
Geissbuhler Pascal
Willener Anton
Hiltbrunner Adrian
Bohren Mario
Siegenthaler Walter
Wittwer Martin

20

99 K
88 K
84 K
827
817
80 Z
78 Z
76 Z
68
67
63
58
58
57
55
53
50
46
38

111 K
110 K
110 K
108 K
107 K
104 K
102 K
101 K
927
90 Z
897
88 Z
837
827
827
81
80
67
43

107 K
104 K
102 K
96 K
95 K
94 7
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Oesch Sean 92 Z
Mumenthaler Heinz 88 7
Portner Michael 837
Wittwer Samuel 837
Zaugg Hans-Ulrich 81
Mathys Daniel 80
Buhler Heinz 77
Portner Max 73
Schmid Hans 72
Portner Stefanie 58
Geissbiihler Armin 57
Wittwer Fritz 46

Unterfrittenbach-Emmenmatt A

Rohr Michael

Kohler Daniel
Langenegger Michael
Leuenberger Niklaus
Aeberhard Nando

W thrich Yannick
Leuenberger Christof
Leuenberger Martin
Baumgartner Bruno
Tschabold Christian
Aeberhard Luca
Leuenberger Adrian
Steck Marco
Burkhard Christian
Lanz Walter

Meier Beat

Urtenen B
Wegmdller Andreas
Schlup Daniel

Jau Fritz

Tschanz Thomas

W thrich Christoph
Keller Jirg

Jau Ronny
Siegenthaler Thomas
Schoni Stefan

Hofer Beat

Jaussi Christian
Héanni Thomas
Schwarzentrub Sandro
Jaussi Jakob
Steinmann Jan
Baumann Stephan
Aebi Joel, 01

Blaser Kevin

102 K

937
937
90 Z
88 Z
87 2
86 Z
80
76
76
75
74
65
54
52
45

94 K
93 K
90 K
89 K
86 K
85 K
827
78 Z
76 Z
75 Z
67
60
59
52
35
33
17
15
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Utzenstorf A

Iff Patrick
Ledermann Urs
Rubi Sascha
Stuker Hansrudolf
Bieri Lucas

Sieber Markus
Ledermann Pascal
Gasche Max

Lathi Peter
Bartschi Rudolf
Steffen Thomas
Hofer Andreas
Muller Hanspeter
Steffen Jan

Bieri Marcel
Ledermann Lina, 02
Ledermann Patrizia
Pulfer Stephan
Steffen Nicola, 00

Wasen-Lugenbach A
Keller Andreas
Bracher Clemens
Dellenbach Beat
Fluckiger Andreas
Rentsch Mario
Haslebacher Bruno
Schmutz Daniel
Schitz Swen

Gerber Markus
Haslebacher Samuel

Haslebacher Christoph
Rothlisberger Bendicht

Hess Rolf
Haslebacher Reto
Rothlisberger Samuel
Haslebacher Thomas
Rentsch Jakob

Krall Stefan

Jaun Patrick

Wasen-Lugenbach B
Mathys Hansueli
Bihler Roman

Zaugg Marco
Rothlisberger Adrian
Strahm Hans I
Rufenacht Michael, 00
Heiniger Patric

123 K
90 K
88 K
88 K
77 Z
77 Z
757
69
69
67
67
56
51
50
43
39
38
31
17

123 K
121 K
116 K
115K
113 K
112 K
111 K
108 K
104 K
104 K
101 K
101 K
100 K
99 K
99 K
96 K
95 K
89 Z
81

110K
99 K
99 K
98 K
98 K
93 K
917

Schiitz Martin
Haslebacher Martin
Gerber Simon
Zurcher Fritz
Rothlisberger Thomas
Gerber Martin
Schitz Hansueli
Gerber Michael
Ledermann Marcel
Rothlisberger René
Gerber Hans
Wegmdller Florian

Winterthur A
Lienhard Manuel
Diethelm Robert
Diethelm Daniel
Schwab Fredi

Bogli Hansueli
Stadeli Valentin
Nussbaumer Florian
Ramseier Beat

Kipp Remo
Schafroth Jirg
Aeschbacher Adrian
Bertschinger Severin
Abplanalp Fabian
Trachsel Beat
Stadeli Patrick
Berger Urs
Fankhauser Sven
Schwab Hans
Schwab Marco

Zuchwil A
Freudiger Daniel
Lehmann Benjamin
Keller Thomas
Moser Hanspeter
Wagner Christian
Moser Thomas
Siegenthaler Urs
Strahm Philipp
Aeschbach Beat
Hulliger Dario
Sieber Stefan
Eggimann Jirg
Heiniger Markus
Binggeli Silvan
Liechti Marc

917
877
86 Z
827

75
74
73
72
71
70
69

107 K

101 K
98 K
93 K
92 K
89 K
88 K
86 K
85 K
797
78 Z
78 Z
75 Z
73
68
66
64
60
56

124 K
112 K
107 K
106 K
106 K
105 K
104 K
102 K
100 K
99 K
99 K
97 K
96 K
95 K
95 K
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Sankovic Gabrijel 95 K
Althaus Christian 93 Z
Glattli Andreas 81
Zuchwil B

Binggeli Manfred 111 K
Ammann Michael 105 K
Gurtner Jirg 92 K
Binggeli Rolf 88 K
Binggeli Heinz 86 K
Blanc Michel 86 K
Eberhart Roland 86 K
Wittwer Bruno 86 K
Binggeli Dario 80 Z
Kurt Otto 79 Z
Fuhrimann Ernst 76 Z
Flihmann Werner 75 7
Kurt Robert 75 7
Kurt Marco 61
Huggenberger Casar 59
Wittwer Noel, 02 58
Hiestand Peter 49
Neff Raphael, 02 46



